
NORTH WEST 
Oct-25

Sandfontein village, Manamakgotheng village, Luka 2, Ratshwene and 

Ralesobesobe, Kameelboom, DeKameelkuil, Mapaputle, Motlhabe, 

Mogoditshane, Ngweding, Molorwe, Ntswanalemetsing, Magong,

Nkogolwe, Mantsho Makgophe,Magogwe Tar Village Mocoseng Phefeni Village 

Shebelekwano Village, Mocoseng 1, Danville, Mmabatho, Magogwe Tar, 

Magogwe Centre, Koi koi,

Tloung, Tlhabologo Braklaagte

Date TIMES
Wednesday, 01 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Thursday, 02 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Friday, 03 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Saturday, 04 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Sunday, 05 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Monday, 06 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Tuesday, 07 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Wednesday, 08 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Thursday, 09 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Friday, 10 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Saturday, 11 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Sunday, 12 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Monday, 13 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Tuesday, 14 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Thursday, 16 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Friday, 17 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Saturday, 18 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Sunday, 19 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Monday, 20 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Tuesday, 21 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Wednesday, 22 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Thursday, 23 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Friday, 24 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Saturday, 25 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Sunday, 26 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Monday, 27 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Tuesday, 28 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Wednesday, 29 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Thursday, 30 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00

Friday, 31 October 2025 06h00 - 09h00



NORTH WEST 
Oct-25

Capricorn District 
Freedom Park, Maboloka and Letlhakaneng, 

Date TIMES
Wednesday, 01 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Thursday, 02 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 03 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Saturday, 04 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Sunday, 05 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Monday, 06 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Tuesday, 07 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 08 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Thursday, 09 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 10 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Saturday, 11 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Sunday, 12 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Monday, 13 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Tuesday, 14 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 15 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Thursday, 16 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 17 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Saturday, 18 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Sunday, 19 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Monday, 20 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Tuesday, 21 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 22 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Thursday, 23 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 24 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Saturday, 25 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Sunday, 26 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Monday, 27 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Tuesday, 28 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 29 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Thursday, 30 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 31 October 2025 06h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
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